RCRA Fundamentals: Avoiding the Most Common
Day 1 Agenda Mistakes in Waste Identification

8:00 Introduction

8:15 Background of the RCRA Regulatory Program
8:30 Discarded Materials

9:00 Identifying “Solid Wastes”

9:30 Break

9:45 Identifying “Solid Wastes” (continued)
10:30  Identifying Characteristic Wastes

11:00  Break
11:15  Identifying Characteristic Wastes (continued)
12:00  Lunch

1:00 Listed Wastes—What’s Covered and What Isn’t
1:30 Spent Solvent Issues

2:00 Break

2:15 K-Wastes, Commercial Chemical Products
(P- and U-Wastes)
3:00 Examples of Listed Wastes

3:30 Break

3:45 Examples of Listed Wastes (continued)
4:00 The Mixture Rule

4:15 The Derived-From Rule

4:30 Case Study

5:00 Adjourn
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Day 2 Agenda

Critical Generator Issues

8:00

9:30

9:45
10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

1:00
1:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:30

3:45
4:30

5:00

Exclusions and Exemptions
Break

Exclusions and Exemptions (continued)
Three Classes of Generators

Break
Satellite Accumulation
Lunch

90/180-Day Accumulation
Container Management

Break

Container Management (continued)
Other Generator Requirements
Recordkeeping

Universal Wastes

Break

Problem Wastes (e-Wastes, Aerosol Cans, and Wipes)
Case Study

Adjourn




Day 3 Agenda

Advanced RCRA Topics

8:00 Most Common Violations

8:15 RCRA Training Requirements

8:30 Used Oil Management

9:15 Treating Wastes Without a Permit
9:30 Break

9:45 Treating Wastes Without a Permit (continued)
10:45  Hazardous Waste Tanks

11:00  Break

11:15  Hazardous Waste Tanks (continued)
11:30  Surface Impoundments

11:45  Waste Piles

12:00  Lunch

1:00 Recycling

2:00 Break

2:15 Recycling (continued)

2:30 “Point of Generation”

3:00 Sampling and Waste Characterization
3:30 Break

3:45 Sampling and Waste Characterization (continued)
4:15 Case Study

5:00 Adjourn




Day 4 Agenda

Air Emissions, Manifesting, and LDR

8:00
8:15

9:30

9:45
10:30

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

1:00
1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45
4:00

5:00

RCRA Information Sources
RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC)

Break

Preparing for a RCRA Inspection
Manifesting

Break

Manifesting (continued)
Overview of the Land Disposal Restrictions (LDR)
Point of Generation Issues in the LDR Program

Lunch

Treatment Standards for Hazardous Wastes
Universal Treatment Standards and Underlying
Hazardous Constituents

LDR Notifications and Certifications

Break

LDR Examples

Rules for Applying Characteristic Codes to Listed Wastes
Radioactive Mixed Wastes, Waste Storage,

and Treatability Variances

Break

Rules for Determining If Dilution Is Allowable
Case Study

Adjourn




Day 5 Agenda

Remediation, Demolition, and Spills

8:00
8:45
9:00
9:30

9:45
10:30

11:00

11:15
11:30

12:00

The Contained-In Policy
How Spills and Spill Residues Are Regulated
Corrective Action

Break

Remediation and Managing Contaminated Soil
Demolition and Managing Hazardous Debris

Break

Significant Rule Changes in the Last Two Years
Major RCRA Rules Under Development

Adjourn




