### Day 1 Agenda

#### RCRA Fundamentals: Avoiding the Most Common Mistakes in Waste Identification

8:00 8:15 8:30 9:00	Introduction Background of the RCRA Regulatory Program Discarded Materials Identifying "Solid Wastes"
9:30	Break
9:45 10:30	Identifying "Solid Wastes" (continued) Identifying Characteristic Wastes
11:00	Break
11:15	Identifying Characteristic Wastes (continued)
12:00	Lunch
1:00 1:30	Listed Wastes—What's Covered and What Isn't Spent Solvent Issues
2:00	Break
2:15	K-Wastes, Commercial Chemical Products
3:00	(P- and U-Wastes) Examples of Listed Wastes
3:30	Break
3:45	Examples of Listed Wastes (continued)
4:00	The Mixture Rule
4:15	The Derived-From Rule
4:30	Case Study
5:00	Adjourn



# Day 2 Agenda

### **Critical Generator Issues**

8:00	Exclusions and Exemptions
9:30	Break
9:45 10:15	Exclusions and Exemptions (continued) Three Classes of Generators
11:00	Break
11:15	Satellite Accumulation
12:00	Lunch
1:00 1:45	90/180-Day Accumulation Container Management
2:00	Break
2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00	Container Management (continued) Other Generator Requirements Recordkeeping Universal Wastes
3:30	Break
3:45 4:30	Problem Wastes (e-Wastes, Aerosol Cans, and Wipes) Case Study
5:00	Adjourn

## Day 3 Agenda

#### **Advanced RCRA Topics**

8:00	Most Common Violations
8:15	RCRA Training Requirements
8:30	Used Oil Management
9:15	Treating Wastes Without a Permit
9:30	Break
9:45	Treating Wastes Without a Permit (continued)
10:45	Hazardous Waste Tanks
11:00	Break
11:15	Hazardous Waste Tanks (continued)
11:30	Surface Impoundments
11:45	Waste Piles
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Recycling
2:00	Break
2:15	Recycling (continued)
2:30	"Point of Generation"
3:00	Sampling and Waste Characterization
3:30	Break
3:45	Sampling and Waste Characterization (continued)
4:15	Case Study
5:00	Adjourn

### Day 4 Agenda

#### Air Emissions, Manifesting, and LDR

8:00	RCRA Information Sources
8:15	RCRA Air Emission Standards (Subparts AA, BB, and CC)
9:30	Break
9:45	Preparing for a RCRA Inspection
10:30	Manifesting
11:00	Break
11:15	Manifesting (continued)
11:30	Overview of the Land Disposal Restrictions (LDR)
11:45	Point of Generation Issues in the LDR Program
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Treatment Standards for Hazardous Wastes
1:30	Universal Treatment Standards and Underlying
	Hazardous Constituents
1:45	LDR Notifications and Certifications
2:00	Break
2:15	LDR Examples
3:00	Rules for Applying Characteristic Codes to Listed Wastes
3:15	Radioactive Mixed Wastes, Waste Storage,
0.10	and Treatability Variances
3:30	Break
3:45	Rules for Determining If Dilution Is Allowable
4:00	Case Study
5:00	Adjourn

# Day 5 Agenda

### Remediation, Demolition, and Spills

8:00 8:45 9:00	The Contained-In Policy How Spills and Spill Residues Are Regulated Corrective Action
9:30	Break
9:45 10:30	Remediation and Managing Contaminated Soil Demolition and Managing Hazardous Debris
11:00	Break
11:15 11:30	Significant Rule Changes in the Last Two Years Major RCRA Rules Under Development

12:00 Adjourn